
J-SWOP  2015-09-26  Stockholm   G18-63
Competitors: 15

1

1. FRIBERG Ebba, SWE (1.kyu)
0

9. HAGELSKJÆR Asta, DEN (1.kyu)
10

2

5. RAISKILA Matilda, FIN (2.kyu)
0

13. ENSBERG Emma, SWE (2.kyu)
10

3

3. KOSONEN Tiia, FIN (2.kyu)
0

11. BIEDRON Stefanie, SWE (1.dan)
10

4

7. ERIKSSON Ida, SWE (1.kyu)

5

2. KUOSA Tiia-maria, FIN (2.kyu)
0

10. LANDÉN Rebecca, SWE (1.kyu)
1

6

6. KEITAANNIEMI Tinja, FIN (2.kyu)
0

14. JOHNSSON Gry, SWE (1.kyu)
1

7

4. VEIJALAINEN Henna, FIN (1.kyu)
10

12. ELKJAER Alice, SWE (1.kyu)
0

8

8. BJÖRKTORP Emma, SWE (1.kyu)
10

16. ANDERSSEN Alisia, NOR (1.kyu)
0
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7

7

ERIKSSON Ida, SWE

BJÖRKTORP Emma, SWE

BIEDRON Stefanie, SWE

HAGELSKJÆR Asta, DEN

JOHNSSON Gry, SWE

KEITAANNIEMI Tinja, FIN

FRIBERG Ebba, SWE

VEIJALAINEN Henna, FIN


